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VA Swimming Swimming CCA 7/11/2014  7/13/14 3 3 150 440 590 1.25 738 Y $198,375.00 VA 

WVA Swimming Swimming WVA Swimming 7/18/2014  7/20/14 3 3 0 112 112 1.5 168 N $48,720.00 W.VA 

SVSL Championship Swimming SVSL 7/22/2014 7/22/2014 0.25 0 330 0 330 1.5 495 

 

$3,712.50 VA 

VA Swimming Swimming H2Okies 7/24/2014  7/27/14 3.5 3 150 470 620 1.5 930 Y $238,650.00 VA 

NCAA Swim/Dive VT 10/18/2014 10/18/2014 1 1 100 174 274 0.75 206 N $23,565.00 PA,VA 

VA Swimming Swim H2OKIE Aquatics 11/14/2014 11/16/2014 2.5 2 160 605 765 1.5 1148 Y $207,062.50 VA,NC,TN,MD 

NCAA Swim/Dive VT 11/20/2014 11/22/2014 3 3 60 291 351 1 351 N $118,890.00 VA,OH,PA,AL 

VHSL Swim/Dive CHS & PCHS 12/5/2014 12/6/2014 1 0 764 0 764 1.25 955 Y $28,650.00 VA,TN 

VA Swimming Swim H2OKIE Aquatics 12/12/2014 12/14/2014 3 3 150 939 1089 1.25 1361 Y $404,212.50 VA,TN,NC,MD 

NCAA Swim/Dive VT 1/10/2015 1/10/2015 1 1 60 88 148 0.75 111 N $12,130.00 VA,KY 

NCAA Swim/Dive VT 1/24/2015 1/24/2015 1 1 60 138 198 0.75 149 N $18,255.00 VA,GA,NC,FL 

VHSL Swim/Dive CHS/PCHS 2/3/2015 2/3/2015 1 0 164 122 286 1.25 358 N $10,725.00 VA 

NCAA Swim VT 2/7/2015 2/8/2015 2 2 65 90 155 1 155 N $27,300.00 VA,AR,SC,PA,MD, 

VHSL Swim/Dive CHS 2/10/2015 2/10/2015 1 0 80 206 286 1.25 358 N $10,725.00 VA 

NCAA/NAIA Swim/Dive CAC 2/12/2015 2/14/2015 3 3 0 252 252 1.25 315 N $103,950.00 WV,KY,GA,TN,NC,IL,OH 

VHSL Swim/Dive CHS 2/21/2015 2/21/2015 1 1 30 420 450 1.5 675 Y $62,250.00 VA 

VHSL Swim CHS 2/24/2015 2/24/2015 1 1 80 204 284 1.5 426 N $33,180.00 VA 

VA Swimming Swim CCA 2/27/2015 3/1/2015 3 3 181 488 669 1.5 1004 Y $236,715.00 VA 

VA Swimming Swim HOKI 3/5/2015 3/8/2015 3.5 3 16 446 462 1.5 693 Y $206,565.00 VA 

VA Swimming Swim HOKI 3/19/2015 3/22/2015 3.5 3 8 708 716 1.5 1074 Y $325,170.00 VA,PA,MD,NJ,WV,MO 

VA Swimming Swim HOKI 5/1/2015 5/3/2015 2.5 2 268 20 288 1.25 360 N $31,000.00 VA 

VA Swimming Swim HOKI 6/6/2015 6/7/2015 2 0 288 0 288 1 288 Y $17,280.00 VA 

USMS Swim VA Amateur Sports 6/20/2015 6/20/2015 1 1 25 25 50 0.75 38 N $3,625.00 VA,NC,PA 

     
46.75 39.00 3,189 6,238 9,427 

 

12,352 

 

$2,370,707.50 

 


